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		Welcome to Ingaboo Books! We are a small publishing company based in Sanford, North Carolina.

Book of Daniel Verse by Verse Study

We have started a new online verse-by-verse study of Daniel. Check it out here. This study will supplement the in-person study starting this Fall but will go into much greater depth. Please comment!

The study of the Book of Daniel will start on Sunday, September 10 at 7 PM at Cool Springs Baptist Church. The focus of the study will be how Daniel relates to modern times.

Our first project, the Biblical Prophecy Study, ended in Spring of 2023.The slides are posted online.

We have a resources page, with suggested sources for further study.
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Announcements





The Book of Daniel: The Corner Stone of Biblical Prophecy




Session 1, the Fall session, will start on Sunday, September 10, 2023 at 7:00 PM at Cool Springs Baptist Church. We’ll study why Daniel is an important book for interpreting the modern world from a Biblical viewpoint.




Session 1 dates are as follows:
Lesson 1 Sunday, September 10, 2023: The Historical Background of Daniel
Lesson 2 Sunday, September 17, 2023: Israel and Judah up to the Exile
Lesson 3 Sunday, September 24: Who Wrote Daniel and the Biblical Framework
Lesson 4 Sunday, October 1, 2023: Daniel Chapter 1
Lesson 5 Sunday, October 8, 2023
Lesson 6 Sunday, October 15, 2023
Lesson 7 Sunday, October 22, 2023
Lesson 8 Sunday, October 29, 2023
Lesson 9 Sunday, November 5, 2023
Lesson 10 Sunday, November 12, 2023
Lesson 11 Sunday, November 19, 2023
Lesson 12 Sunday, November 26, 2023




Session 2 (lessons 13-24) will continued some time in 2024. The start is currently delayed due to work requirements. Please say tuned for further update. Meanwhile, continue to follow the blog on Daniel.




Thank you everyone for attending!
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